
Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 RUBY ALLEN (2083) SYNERGY 63.919 241 65.135 1 232 62.703 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 RUBY ALLEN (2083) SYNERGY 67.23 250 67.568 1 248 66.892 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 RUTH SCHNEEBERGER (166) ROXLEIGH FIDELIO 68.578 235 69.118 1 231 67.794 1 234 68.824 1

2 LORRAINE WOHLING (108) FOREVER ROYAL 64.314 228 67.059 2 212 62.353 2 216 63.529 2

3 CHERYL HATSWELL (985) PONDAROSA STUD LUCIOUS 61.373 212 62.353 3 206 60.588 3 208 61.176 3

4 CATHERINE SKINNER (74) CHIRON MACCHIATO 56.029 196 57.5 4 189 55.441 4 188 55.147 4

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 HEATHER CURRIE (2013) FRED PERRY 69.527 265 71.622 1 250 67.432 1

2 BELINDA LINDH (2089) ROMANCE DANCE 68.514 260 70.135 2 248 66.892 2

3 MEGAN EVANS (1678) DANSON DEITY 64.595 242 65.27 3 237 63.919 3

4 CHANTEL POTGIETER (2048) MAGIC IN MOTION 63.919 240 64.865 5 233 62.973 4

5 ANN DODD (1153) WELTMAYA 63.784 241 65.135 4 231 62.432 5

ANNE SMITH (2086) SHADOWS TOLLINSKI

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 HEATHER CURRIE (2013) FRED PERRY 71.689 265 71.486 1 266 71.892 1

2 BELINDA LINDH (2089) ROMANCE DANCE 67.635 249 67.162 2 252 68.108 2

3 ANN DODD (1153) WELTMAYA 64.257 240 64.865 3 236 63.649 5

4 CHANTEL POTGIETER (2048) MAGIC IN MOTION 62.838 228 61.486 4 238 64.189 3

5 MEGAN EVANS (1678) DANSON DEITY 62.027 223 60.27 5 236 63.784 4

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 KEELEY MENADUE (2139) FREEMANS LODGE ROCKSETTE 63.537 255 62.073 2 267 65 1

2 EMILY FRASER (2665) DON DUCHOVNY 62.195 259 63.049 1 252 61.341 2

3 CHLOE WEDD (1949) FORREST GUMPP 60.61 247 60.122 3 251 61.098 3

   Horseland Mt Barker Elementary Youth 3C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Liz Duncan Judge B Pat Hutchens Judge

   Horseland Mt Barker Advanced 5C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C H Whittle Judge B T Adcock Judge

   Horseland Mt Barker Advanced 5B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Helen Whittle Judge B Tasmin Adcock Judge

   Cantaloup Stocks Intermediate 1

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Helen Whittle Judge B Wendy Hunt Judge H Jody Cavuoto

   Advanced Youth 5C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Helen Whittle Judge B Tamsin Adcock Judge

Advanced Youth 5B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Helen Whittle Judge B Tamsin Adcock Judge



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 HEATHER CURRIE (2152) MACARTHUR DAREDEVIL 77.5 214 76.429 1 220 78.571 1

2 LUCY WILLIAMS (2315) COVER GIRL BHI 71.964 202 71.964 3 202 71.964 2

3 ALYSSA FOX (2342) ROXETTE TD 71.071 205 73.036 2 194 69.107 5

4 CHRISTINE FRIZELL (2288) KENLOCK MOSHULU 70.536 197 70.179 4 199 70.893 4

5 TALIAH DANIELS (2319) APERN PARK LORDES 70.357 193 68.75 6 202 71.964 2

6 JANENE CLARK (2167) BELSTONE SAMARANTH 68.482 191 68.036 7 193 68.929 6

7 SARAH WILKINSON (2247) DON GRACE 66.964 191 68.036 7 185 65.893 7

8 JEN BENSON (2255) F1 NEVER ENOUGH 66.696 189 67.5 11 185 65.893 7

9 NOELLA ANGEL (2348) JACKABITE 66.161 194 69.286 5 177 63.036 12

9 LISA FEHRMANN (2241) PERFECT DANCER BHI 66.161 190 67.857 9 181 64.464 10

11 ZOE JONES (2360) DON KIKO 65.804 190 67.679 10 179 63.929 11

12 MEGAN EVANS (2388) HEATHMOUNT ROMANCE 64.911 179 63.929 14 185 65.893 7

13 ELIZABETH HAGGETT (2183) FINESSE 63.661 187 66.607 12 170 60.714 14

14 ROSEMARY CASTLE (2098) ROXLEIGH BELVEDERE 62.768 180 64.107 13 172 61.429 13

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 ALYSSA FOX (2342) ROXETTE TD 73.661 208 74.286 1 205 73.036 2

1 HEATHER CURRIE (2152) MACARTHUR DAREDEVIL 73.661 206 73.393 2 207 73.929 1

3 MEGAN EVANS (2388) HEATHMOUNT ROMANCE 71.161 197 70.357 4 202 71.964 4

4 CHRISTINE FRIZELL (2288) KENLOCK MOSHULU 71.071 204 72.679 3 195 69.464 5

5 LUCY WILLIAMS (2315) COVER GIRL BHI 70.446 191 68.214 6 204 72.679 3

6 ELIZABETH HAGGETT (2183) FINESSE 68.482 194 69.286 5 190 67.679 6

7 LISA FEHRMANN (2241) PERFECT DANCER BHI 67.143 190 67.679 7 187 66.607 8

8 TALIAH DANIELS (2319) APERN PARK LORDES 66.875 189 67.321 8 186 66.429 9

9 SARAH WILKINSON (2247) DON GRACE 65.804 188 67.143 9 181 64.464 12

10 JEN BENSON (2255) F1 NEVER ENOUGH 65.714 179 63.75 10 190 67.679 6

11 ROSEMARY CASTLE (2098) ROXLEIGH BELVEDERE 64.196 178 63.571 11 182 64.821 10

12 NOELLA ANGEL (2348) JACKABITE 63.125 173 61.607 13 181 64.643 11

13 ZOE JONES (2360) DON KIKO 62.589 175 62.5 12 176 62.679 13

14 JANENE CLARK (2167) BELSTONE SAMARANTH 59.107 163 58.036 14 169 60.179 14

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 LUCINDA VAILE (2292) ROSEDALE PARK AVENUE 73.214 209 74.464 1 202 71.964 1

2 HAYLEY RUMBOLD (2305)
REVELWOOD NOBLE 

ADMIRATION
67.232 191 68.214 4 186 66.25 2

3 SARAH TICKNER (2185) NILTON DEL PIERRO 67.143 196 70 2 180 64.286 3

4 STEPH HANN (2316) GOLDEN DELIGHT BHI 66.071 193 68.75 3 178 63.393 4

5 LIA BLACKET (2225) WYNARA BRONZE LADY 65 189 67.5 5 175 62.5 5

   Horseland Mt Barker Preliminary Pony 1B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Rai Walla Judge E Kirsty Stuart Judge

   Horseland Mt Barker Preliminary 1C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Kaye Platt Judge E Carly Boon Judge

   Horseland Mt Barker Preliminary 1B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Rai Walla Judge E Kirsty Stuart Judge



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 KEELEY MENADUE (2258)
PONDEROSA STUD FIRST 

ROYAL
65.625 184 65.714 1 184 65.536 1

2 NIKKI BALLINGER (2303) COVERT AFFAIRS 63.214 176 62.857 2 178 63.571 3

3 JESSICA WEDD (2390) CRUSADER S 62.589 168 60 3 183 65.179 2

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 DENISE ROFE (1332) WELFANDANGO 55.98 203 59.559 1 185 54.265 1 184 54.118 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 KAREN HORSELL (1968) GUIZO DA FERRARIA 63.172 221 64.853 1 212 62.403 1 211 62.259 1

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 STEPH HANN (1900) LIGHT MY FIRE BHI 69.188 281 70.25 1 273 68.125 1

2 FIONA GUTHRIE (6163) LEGATO SONATINA 68.375 277 69.125 2 271 67.625 2

3 ANNE SMITH (2308) FIRE FLY 66.25 266 66.5 3 264 66 4

4 LUCY WILLIAMS (2168) BALLYMOUNT MALONEY 65.312 264 66 4 259 64.625 6

5 RIA GRIVELL (2077) JAZDAN FIREBALL 64.625 250 62.5 8 267 66.75 3

6 SUSANNE NELSON () BLACK SILHOUETTE 63.938 252 63 7 260 64.875 5

7 NICOLE LEWIS (2156) YARRAMALONG PEPPERONI 63.313 257 64.125 5 250 62.5 7

8 CHERYL HATSWELL (829) CHRISTOS 62.5 253 63.25 6 247 61.75 8

9 BETHANY COOK (2365) FIRE N ICE R 59.375 231 57.625 10 245 61.125 9

10 CHERYSSE FANCSALI (2396) TOORADIN PARK HALO 58.438 232 58 9 236 58.875 11

11 JOANN LLOYD (2177) SLM MASTERMIND 58.062 229 57.25 11 236 58.875 11

12 RIA GRIVELL (2077) FURST SYLVESTER 56.875 215 53.625 13 241 60.125 10

13 ANNE-MARIE DUTHIE (1078) JINDABYNE 55.437 225 56.125 12 219 54.75 13

   Jane Brown Elementary 3B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Sue Thornley Judge H Jo Taylor Judge

   Intermediate A

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Helen Whittle Judge B Wendy Hunt Judge H Jody Cavuoto

   Intermediate 11

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Helen Whittle Judge B Wendy Hunt Judge H J Cavuoto

   Horseland Mt Barker Preliminary Youth 1C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Kaye Platt Judge E Carly Boon Judge



Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 FIONA GUTHRIE (6163) LEGATO SONATINA 70.122 271 66.098 4 304 74.146 1

2 RIA GRIVELL (2077) JAZDAN FIREBALL 69.146 276 67.317 2 291 70.976 2

3 LUCY WILLIAMS (2168) BALLYMOUNT MALONEY 68.415 278 67.683 1 284 69.146 4

4 ANNE SMITH (2308) FIRE FLY 67.805 272 66.22 3 285 69.39 3

5 CHERYL HATSWELL (829) CHRISTOS 67.012 270 65.732 5 280 68.293 5

6 SUSANNE NELSON () BLACK SILHOUETTE 66.098 267 65 6 276 67.195 6

7 BETHANY COOK (2365) FIRE N ICE R 61.524 253 61.585 7 252 61.463 9

8 NICOLE LEWIS (2156) YARRAMALONG PEPPERONI 60.427 244 59.512 8 252 61.341 10

9 RIA GRIVELL (2077) FURST SYLVESTER 59.268 232 56.585 10 254 61.951 7

10 JOANN LLOYD (2177) SLM MASTERMIND 58.232 225 54.878 11 253 61.585 8

11 ANNE-MARIE DUTHIE (1078) JINDABYNE 57.256 233 56.707 9 237 57.805 11

CHERYSSE FANCSALI (2396) TOORADIN PARK HALO

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 KEELEY MENADUE (2139) FREEMANS LODGE ROCKSETTE 64.188 253 63.125 1 261 65.25 1

2 EMILY FRASER (2665) DON DUCHOVNY 57.188 219 54.75 2 239 59.625 2

3 CHLOE WEDD (1949) FORREST GUMPP 53.062 204 51 3 221 55.125 3

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 KEELEY MENADUE (2258)
PONDEROSA STUD FIRST 

ROYAL
68.214 187 66.786 1 195 69.643 1

2 NIKKI BALLINGER (2303) COVERT AFFAIRS 64.821 185 65.893 2 179 63.75 2

3 JESSICA WEDD (2390) CRUSADER S 60.714 173 61.607 3 168 59.821 3

Total % Pl. Total % Pl. Total % Pl.

1 STEPH HANN (2316) GOLDEN DELIGHT BHI 71.964 199 70.893 2 205 73.036 1

2 LUCINDA VAILE (2292) ROSEDALE PARK AVENUE 71.25 199 71.071 1 200 71.429 2

3 SARAH TICKNER (2185) NILTON DEL PIERRO 68.304 191 68.214 3 192 68.393 3

4 HAYLEY RUMBOLD (2305)
REVELWOOD NOBLE 

ADMIRATION
65 180 64.107 4 185 65.893 4

5 LIA BLACKET (2225) WYNARA BRONZE LADY 63.929 176 62.679 5 183 65.179 5

   Birdrise Farmstay Boarding Kennels Preliminary Pony 1C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Kaye Platt Judge E Carly Boon Judge

   Plum Tack Preliminary Youth 1B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Rai Walla Judge E Kirsty Stuart Judge

   Jenna Lee Candle Co Elementary Youth 3B

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Sue Thornley Judge H Jo Taylor Judge

   Jane Brown Elementary 3C

PL. RIDER HORSE Avg. %
Judge C Liz Duncan Judge B Pat Hutchens Judge


